
County of Warwick Indoor Senior and Junior Championships and None County of Warwick
Derek Kelly (CWAA) / Joshua Norman (UWAC) (CWAA26)
Sports and Wellness Hub - Zone D, University of Warwick, Cryfield Village, Leighfield Rd, Coventry CV4 7EU, 24-01-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1004 Ivanhoe Archers

2 003B 3073814 WRIGHT Stephanie W VB W

3 004B 3073814 WRIGHT Stephanie W VL W

1034 Clophill Archery Club

2 008D 3091652 CORDWELL Paul 50O VR 50O

1557 Canford Magna Bowmen

2 003C 3049011 NOBLE Ellie O VR O

1580 Lutterworth Archery Club

3 002A 2041339 EDMONDSON James O VC O

2 003A 3045331 PRESTON Clare W VL W

1590 Quantum Archers

2 005D 3073255 JI Xiehua O R O

2000 Andalus Archers

3 010B 3076502 MANIR Talat O VB O

1 007C 3082728 LAU Pak Kwan O VR O

246 Woking Archery Club

2 002B 3060403 POTHUNNAH Shane O VR O

2636 Shipston Archers

1 006A 3076731 HUDSON David 50O R 50O

2663 Archery Fit London

2 007D 3060540 GORDON Joshua O VR O

2684 University of the West of Scotland

1 006D 3087703 HARKNESS Stephen O VR O

3 009C 3087703 HARKNESS Stephen O VR O

2 010C 3087703 HARKNESS Stephen O VR O

2720 Mercia Archers

2 008A 3047428 SHARDOW Benjamin O VR O

2806 Archery GB

1 004C 1046991 WOOD-EDENS Stuart 50O R 50O

500 BOWMEN OF ALCESTER

1 004D 3046952 EMERSON Joyce W VB W

550 Tyndale Archers

2 001B 3003366 MATTHEWS Dave 50O VC 50O

3 001B 3003366 MATTHEWS Dave 50O VC 50O

570 Cleve Archers

2 009D 3069802 PYLE Helen W VL W

575 Bowmen of Minchinhampton

2 004A 3091557 POLLEY Alison W VB W

2 004B 3066560 POLLEY Lauren W VR W

717 University of Warwick AC

1 005A 3096808 AHMED Sindid O B O

3 010D 3060393 CAO Leon O B O

3 001C 3064782 STERRY Madeline O B O

1 007A 3085220 WOOLLEY Jake O B O

3 001D 1048848 GUERIN Christopher O C O

2 001A 3073926 HUGHES Thomas O C O

3 002C 3096835 MYCKA Milo O C O

1 001B 3034471 PARINA Noelito O C O

3 008D 3085237 PERKS Toby O L O

2 003D 3085254 BARTIN Imogen O R O

3 004A 3060394 CARTER Oscar O R O

2 002A 3072816 COCCIOLO Alessio O R O
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717 University of Warwick AC

3 008C 3057915 PANYAM Hansika O R O

2 002C 3072804 RAVICHANDRAN Rohit O R O

3 003B 3072804 RAVICHANDRAN Rohit O R O

2 006D 3096812 SAWMY Keshav O R O

3 010A 3097317 STEPHENS Thomas O R O

2 007B 3097300 EUSTACE Katerina W B W

2 006C 3074851 HAN Joelyn W B W

1 009A 3096840 METALIA Edisona W B W

1 010D 3097359 JOZEFOWICZ Gabriela W R W

2 007A 3035870 SHAHZAD Narmeen W R W

3 007B 3096819 STANCIU Léa W R W

723 Sutton Coldfield Archery Club

3 005D 3083320 HUSSAIN Shazad O B O

2 006B 3058524 HORTON Thomas O L O

3 006C 3058524 HORTON Thomas O L O

2 009B 3094606 BABER Kevin 50O R 50O

2 006A 3070711 CHUNG Benson O R O

3 006D 3070711 CHUNG Benson O R O

3 005C 3070720 DUBB Gavin O R O

725 Stratford Archers

3 003C 3091268 MOWAT Ewan 50O C 50O

2 009C 1028791 COLLINS Paul 50O L 50O

2 005A 3009092 BATTERSBY David O R O

1 008B 3091266 MOWAT Iana U12W R U12W

1 005D 3045070 JONES Adriana U18W U U18W

729 Royal Leamington Spa AS

3 004D 2134736 DEE Christopher 50O B 50O

3 004C 2134737 DEE William O B O

2 004D 2134737 DEE William O B O

3 002B 3068141 SUCHKOV Dmitrii O C O

3 006A 1056361 OWEN Glenn 50O L 50O

3 001A 3002253 FLINDERS Mark 50O R 50O

2 001C 3002253 FLINDERS Mark 50O R 50O

1 005C 3091071 AUDEN Craig O R O

1 003B 3081569 LAVENS Stuart O R O

3 005A 3047890 TAPLIN Elizabeth W B W

3 007C 3084626 ABDULLAHI Faduma W R W

3 006B 2106792 GEORGIOU Georgia W R W

1 007B 3058449 MCDONALD Emma W R W

731 Meriden Archery Club

2 004C 977068 LOWE Peter O B O

1 002C 2044723 RICHARDS Carl O C O

2 001D 3059590 CHRISTOPHER Archie O R O

1 002B 2030121 HALL Tom O R O

1 001A 2124338 SAMS Russell O R O

1 004B 3085027 SMART Andy O R O

1 008A 3057934 STEVEN Richard O R O

1 001C 1064578 GREEN Zara W C W

1 002D 2044982 RICHARDS Verity W C W

1 003A 3083917 SMART Sam W C W

1 004A 3083709 SMART Caitlin U12W R U12W

2 005B 2035907 TAYLOR Kathryn W R W

3 005B 2035907 TAYLOR Kathryn W R W

737 Coventry University Archery Club

3 007D 3088245 HOMER Aleksander O VB O

3 009D 3083557 DLUGOSZ Damian O VR O

3 008B 3096695 SINGH Aman O VR O

3 008A 3083779 RABATI Shahinaz W VB W

3 009A 3098438 SLATER Zoe W VR W
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739 University of Birmingham AC

1 006B 3084367 HYSENI Josuf O B O

1 001D 3061653 PEPPER Benjamin O C O

2 002D 2068237 WATKINS Kian O C O

1 010C 3047965 MCDONALD Edward O R O

1 002A 3051122 O'REILLY Jake O R O

3 007A 3095999 THRELFALL William O R O

1 009D 3072809 TOOHEY Alfie O R O

2 009A 3096000 LI Heather W B W

1 008D 3084392 SHERAHMAD Roxana W B W

3 009B 3095990 YILMAZ Ilayda W B W

3 003A 3089850 BAROUN Fatemah W C W

1 008C 3096014 DHARMARATHNA Samindee W R W

1 009C 3072238 MAJEED Lamya W R W

3 010C 3051414 OSTROVSKA Julianna W R W

1 007D 3096006 RHODES Grace W R W

2 008B 3038859 STACEY Becky W R W

740 Bowflights Archery Club

2 010A 968164 DAVIS Tony 50O B 50O

2 010B 1034538 DAVIS Frances 50W B 50W

743 Beacon Archers

2 010D 3093449 PHILLIPS Quinn O VR O

749 Trent Valley Archers

1 006C 3038743 BOWERS Jacob U16O VR U16O

759 Stafford Archers

3 003D 3036382 LYCETT Steven 50O VR 50O

881 Eccles Archery Club

2 007C 3063048 CORDWELL Leanne W VB W

979 Targetcraft Archers

1 010B 3059063 NORTH Bella U14W VR U14W

983 Wellingborough Open AC

1 003D 3036407 RIDING Duncan 50O VB 50O

2 008C 3036407 RIDING Duncan 50O VB 50O

1 009B 3059071 FULTON Bertie U12O VR U12O

2 005C 3064414 BROWN Grace W VR W

1 010A 3064414 BROWN Grace W VR W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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